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90 HOMES FOR SALE 90 NCOME MOPERTY 
l«M«Nltal

SALESMAN WIMTO
Drew* up to $1000.00 per mon*» 

Cafl Fred L FrwdetScks at FA 0-2222

TERMS
$1500
DOWN

I2QOO
DOWN

$2800
DOWN

$2500 
DOWN

G.I. 
NO DOWN

$4000

$2500

Gl— 
NO DOWN

$4250 
DOWN
$2450 
DOWN

LOCATION

LOMITA

GARDENA $14,100 *Mt flee tacMa* r nyanin» A ra4 ,*» I. *)* 
*«*• InrB* Ukkan. NatVi *WOT •*****<«% «a ***)•> • ***» <

£**M*. #1||*..

NO. 
TORRANCE
CENTRAL 

TORRANCE wan. 1 Ml MM, \mmmit ft» ****•> w**> law 
aatf MM* #11 If.

SO. 
TORRANCE

SO. 
TORRANCE

NO. 
TORRANCE

GARDENA

NO. 
TORRANCE

Hawthorne

DESCRIPTION
MW HOMO — 4-S iifcnan. a Mh*. k«M*lSjl

NO ao««M COST. *»•*.
a* *e IU

JMI ce**! mplm today. 1091 •%.»».» >bj fc M
MOM. >% ba**. a* • h^a canar ba, Sa*at ha* ,

•*a*.V««t M y«« bavo IAag>*Jw fanjaan. a« •*•!•••
rhtj ra*» I* >ww m*~. JMin.nl •**« firiMa* M

— • Ml SHJwT

i it yew Bte. An *M na) tan eaterta*. NT

ca4a ba*a a* ila»ltH| wMi . t~*t ptai. 3 
Ikw, ••bHihi Ub*** *nlini< *ar tar«a> end yaaj. aaito* SUt

lock ro*a> hen Hi awn bidttMM
••ft hfiM* coten. A Mwhen every wiajsai aVinaa wf wM 
All w* can My h—If. »W>h—-See far ymnaw. #J)14».
An amataKl buy mal'i pocked f»» tl valwet. TM* ifcejraibn I badr*a«n ba* 
•li.aH.I ariftwed entry ba«, • tonja Urine, rawn wHb fVeptoce and tpatla 

«»He«tlT* •«•«•> vktyl Bnoto»». I*OT kHcfcan end wdtomtaf I" —.----,

dhHntw*
tMi 4 b*dr*«n, faatUy rMW wh* 1 walk*. Ye. etonf Mae] • faf a.rk*•*.«, 
knt $700 ctulnt CM|. 0**l*>i fer *• taejUr wwh Mr* IM** NMH $$$.

PRICE

 frMONETA '
ESTATES INCOME 

Bvtlneu, tna1yrtri.il 101

3 & 4 Bedrooms 
2 Baths — 1 & 2 Stories

'34,756

SPANISH AND PROVINCIAL EXTERIORS 

From

$25,495
Cement Block Wall 

Fencing Included

|WM< 10% down pM cmto
fir^te* • S»»4*« «hinol« roof 
wMi «• outtel • W«U to waH c*yp.is 
COTaraictife throughout 
krtoM.fi wnn

  Wedgewood , 
Holly range » 
& double oven

e Furrmure-Finish 
kitchen cabinets

RJRNBHH) MOOa OPEN DAHY 10 A.M. 'til Dark - MODEL LOCATED on 
220* St.. 2 blocks South of Canton St., Between Figueroa & AAain Streets, 
Tori SUM. . .

JOHN R. DAY, Jr., Sales Agent
1834-9378 ; 834-9378

*3M9)
Ken Miller Realty

Immaculate

*2i900
'2M50

entettrtnlnt, •!»« • I7»40 H. ». p«<l tM» fc^ae b krfft fer ye«. *JIJ».

INCOME PROPERTY

« — ttotffllm — A 10,30 • ax ill* eh« 
J ••»!.•», 1 fan berth*. tufa^iJ raw

'41580

Let Us Know!
Tht* a beamed !«*. ba 
with banrtte. w**m/wafl 
»*«•. 4mi»a.ettT» <jf* 
•eat af Tmian<« MM

Torrance Plozo

$2OOI

4Bdrm. -Den-3 Baths
O*er*BMd In everj- room. 
Formal dlntnf area plu* 
Uteheai n«ak. >-c 
1 itorr. S4».*30.

Near West High
Wat Tor 

tfbtanc* from 
Ibiiatraom. 
wttb aU OM

. Walking 
st HJgh A 

1H bath home 
extra*, rach aii 

ba«t-h». rirepUc-. wall/wall 
e«r. Prtcad at S32.IOO.

Really Big!
Her* It bi! An Weal home for 
a taru tanrily near acliool* 
«ai Del Aaoo Obopplng Cen- 
ejr. DaoMe oar garage, wall/ 

drape*, built

Heap O' living plus income. 10 
deluxe unit* provincial designed. 
AH 2 bedroms. Ultra modem kitch­ 
en*. Submit trades. *253P. 
Good Money Maker. 8-2 Bdrm. 
units. Beech erea. Excellent condi­ 
tion. Owner wants out — Money 
talks. See

Doubles for Investment. Duplex, 2 
bedrooms each. F.P. $19,950. Not 
fancy-just rentable. *353P. 
Dividend Paying — 24 units with 
pool. Top location — minimum 
vacancies. Will trade for anything 
of value. *365P.-260P.

FOUR LARGE LOCATIONS

Fine home plus income. 3 pkn dan. 
2 baths, fireplace, deluxe all the 
way, plus 3—2 bedroom rentals— 
a stMl at $43,500. *450f. 
Constant Producer. 5 units for 
$39,500. Inglwwood. 1-3 Bdrm.. 2 
baths <V 4-1 bedrooms. Be*t this. 

*45IP>.

2 BEDROOMS
. 

avc on Urms.

GARDENA
2150 REDONDO
BEACH BLVD.

DEL AMO
4126 SEPULVEDA

(Jou «Y«t el CM Amo Mewlni Center I

FR 8-8447

TORRANCE
2035 CARSON ST.

(At Arllneten)

FA 0-2222

HAWTHORNE
13821 

INGLEWOOO AVE.

U«* W ZllSr.—WaO/wmn rarvet*. barbecue, gurft roon 
^B* atr* ana. M. Twlnl awice S3*),SOO.

i KEN MILLER 
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
rooms, 2 full baths, plus 
large den that opens to 
covered patio, and trop­ 
ical garden. It also has 
sun patio. This home 
has built-in range end 
oven disposal, forced 
air heat, custom drapes, 
w/w carpeting thru out 
the house, • unique 
modern hooded fire­ 
place against a wall of 
stone, oversized 2 car 
garage. Walk to all 
schools. One block to 
St. Margaret Marys. Low 
down payment, , owner 
will carry a second . . . 
Call ...

DA 6-3569 
after 5, or weekends

GASOLINE 
STATION

NO DOWN TO VET
$22,000 BUILWNS

3 Bedroome W/W carpeting, 
drape*, load* of ponding, and 
covered patio Pay cloning 
cost* only

4 Bdm., Rumpus Rm
G.I. no down. Home has riew 
of P V. hill* and ocean. Has 
18x23 Rttmpua room with fire­ 
place, (oread air heat 3 baths 
DUlH-ln* and dlahwawwr. Full 
price SM.MO.

VICTORIA KNOLLS
I Bedrooma, IK bath*, cov­ 
ered patio .Owner ha* been 
tamnfered. aubmlt all offers

SANDS
REALTY FR 1-2461

CAUL ANYTIME

SHARP—3 BDRM

der block 'waJU. 4*aM> en- 
rag*. CO.**).

FIRST TIME 
OFFERED

carpetfaw a
yard. P.v ,
arUaa *trr«t CanM-Rlgb.

CHEAPIE
Olnk. CMnk. I a> eirty. 
hut f ran ifc> quite a banar. 
3 bedroom.* und den. iragV 
garagr. fenrnl yard. Walk t~ 
III 3 vrhoolK. JtT.MJ.

$100 Total dosing Cott
>10» Total rloa-ng c*et*. 1 
bedroaeMi. lar*;e kJtcbea. 
back Dor-h. fmred rard. 
Necda.paJnt. i*Uer will fmr 
rloalng coeo. y*« d* law 
pahltimg. S17.SM.

Morie Murphy
* 

Majestic Realty
31M1 8. AVALDIf BLVD

TE 5-7183

10% DOWN

GUESS WHAT 
WE HAVE?

FORECLOSED 
$15,500

A rtoul for tin* S bedroom 
liome with htrdwood floor*. 
f«nr*d yard. etc. Submit your 
dt,wn payment

JIM DAVIS
834-5207

G.I. NO DOWN
3 Bedrom, Carpets,
Drapes, Large Kitchen.
Patio.

$112 PER MO. P&l
TERMINAL REALTY 

TE 043510
NO. TORRANCE

2U31 W. 1S18T. ST.. TORR.
DA 7-S4JT

4 Bdrni*., 1\ ba. fam/rm. F/ 
pi. r/alr heat. Oriental land- 
leap*, pebble entry front 4 
hack Sprinkler*, cinder blk. 
f'nrt 4 many other feature*. 
Attract neighborhood Good 
lor 5 yr». nlfT SM.SOO Hy

PLUS
2 bedroom home. 240 
feet on Narbonne Ave., 
125 feet deep. Zoned 
C-3. Priced to sell. Call 
now for details.

325-8050 

GODBEY REALTY
23223 Arlington Ave. 

Torrance

No Down Gl
i $17,900 

$100 Closing Costs 
$108 A MONTH

3 CEIiROOtia
H/W FLOORS. \V W CARPET
EATINO ARKA IN KITf'HEN

ATTACHED GAHAQB A
FKNCCD \/RD

HI-LITE REALTY
DA (-S710 Auk ftir » 3PH

$595 DOWN 
Large 3 Bedroom 

Full Price $17,500
Thla lovely home It located 
wtat fit Canon Hlxh. tt tea- 
rurai rear llv.i.a room, ex- 
penalv* BBQ onn patio, huce 
fenced yard and many other 
feature*. Vt^ut -move In to­ 
day on appruveil crcdll. Foi' 
appoinlmrul to »e«. Call

NU-Woy Realty 
320-2770

Gl, FHA SPECIALS

tlon.
1103 a month. S bedroom*.
larve corner lot.
SIM a month, t bedroom* and
den. near May Co. Many
more.

EMPIRE REALTY
2m BEPUI.VKli* KLVD.

DA 5-4771

LOOK, LOOK
X£t B. LomlU Blvd 1 b*d- 
looma. 11, bathx. H/W fl .or*, 
built-lni, new drape*, double 
t*r:,gt. Blvthr Realtorn. 

TK <-3474

We've tot «4 
available, on any praprrtjr en 
Tocraace We alee hare Ike 
property.'

GUESS WHAT ELSE?
No point cfcarfM U < 
buyer*!
Don't even aak — Ne « 
eUe ha* It! 80. t*K.

BROWN 
ASSOCIATES
DA 9-4146

ATTN: WWII VETS
Tow GO. Ban enerw T/3VW 
Uac tt nww tar heat tamo • 

nut

$500 DOWN 
$80 MONTH

itjarr*. ExreMrat

See Us After Church
St. Catherine's Parish 

OPEN SUNDAY 
17022 Kornbroom

bedroom, 'faaajb/ 
praetlg* family home, 
new carpeting, •mart­ 

in Early Amer- 
lorcad air heat with 3 

2 bath*, heated 
•ad filtered Antho»y pool. 
Her* la a home with paiaat 
Com* and *ee thl* beauty, 
you'll love it

BROWN
ASSOCIATES
DA 9-4146

fimuKiBK. wnaaknctoai 
Sl«-*utilenl »rim. 

OaD DA *-*IM ler *»'

SPECIAL
n»ilaa» 1
HartaF
Oa*r *«• 4aw> - ** Mo.
Fw ItarUMr «>talb. rail

DRIVE BY 526 REALTY ST
3 Bedroom, hardwood floon. 
14* car d'tachod garage. 
Maajr ntrmr Owner will 
6. I. Price SI 1.500.

336-223 ST.
WHI e'»o G. 1.. 3-Bedroom.

CHEAPIE! 
$400 On.—$79 Mo.
LarE» 1 a*4roea* home. 
tllS*» tvK anre. Dr*»r kr 
«M W "P" St.. won Call 
DA »4DM far tarlker eVtalU.

$200 DOWN 
$122 Mo.

X>re I a»4n»»ia» nan** near 
stsamn Hick. tUJM foil 
price ttmrrr em tt*a> e*»: P\*r- 
tfc-r Ji,r"- DA «-«7ea.

4 UNITS 
$1000 Down

SExeeBotf unwHMaM. 1 bed- 
wntm *Bda. Itiaaal nnsmi

• nlt> A U nmcaa. SBH
•naao*. WUn*sr*>m nran. 

eaa SMS n*k«riCr rnrthar

SALESMEN WANTED

SPINNER REALTY 
15401 S. Western 
* DA 9-8700 *

SUPER GOOD
•harp J brd.-<ua*af 2 

butlis. near new carpet* I 
drape?. forced Mr beat. I 
built-in*. Ou!y (33 *f* •» i 
down CI. or $110* *V>wn.

EMPIRE REALTY
MIS BKPl'LVKD* BLVD

DA 5-4771
SACRIFICE BY OWNER

3 Bdrm 18x30 den. P.V. ***•* 
F pi Btx>k<u>e* 4 •*>*.! 
paneling. Carpet*, drapoa 
15«i »q. ft Circle eW»a IB 
front. K/yd. co* ante * 
u-orkihtp In rear. Uataal I rr 
w, fJt.lin. lat tau S1S.1W 
till per mo. Aajy affar o*»- 
»l«erexl. Will te racwst PM. 
3Srd. Near H7th ft Artaagtaa 
GUI own. — '—

• BY OWNER •
Large livinei root* with ftrr- 
pu»e«. Dlnlac rooaa. 1 Bdra**-. 
I Mtha. UfchcB * »riiM>iat 
nook. Carpeting. 4rat«a._«Jg<* 
bxmaa. Dbla. garaac. Werf- 
•kMi. EndoaaJ Mtto wttfc 
r/PI.. Sprtnklan. b •«»>< 
condition Can *aov* an. 
1229 Acacia Av.,. Torr.

NO DOWN G.I. 
LARGE 2 BDRM.
Mo. Pymt $78

Inc. P & I 
Full Price $12,950

Tfc.5 Im*l5 n-jtw ta located
•MT Blimi 1 P'-t tn W.I
•HBftM. r«*ture» huge 
kitrbeat. M< of tile, wall/ wall 
tarpettrt *">«« fmccd lard 
,-,»J nun> >-(h»r Stutaan*. 
l,ut-r< tar lai. «M — It won't 
U<4 taajg

NU-Woy Realty 
320-2770

Real Ettotf

•tf WOULD YOU BELIEVE
teal nle* home and Income 

S34.MOT. i«W towa

DLX. UNITS — Po.il. E fwrn 
$760 mo. li —- - 
will trad*.

CHECK THIS NOW
3600 so., ft. hulldlnc. 140.900. 

' 10 lot. alley. 1310 B. Colon 
ne block N. of Pae. C*t.

Iwy
TB 4-MT

UNITS — BxDallent (or Doc­ 
tor'* or Lawyer'* »rfloei. Top 
flnaitctnf—low down. 3423 
Tnrrance Blvd. 
FR 2-2213 Actlvft BP 3-323

OTS FOR SAL!

SPECULATORS?
10.00O *q. n.. ft-3 corner. 
'18.000. Street to Htreet. ttSth 
It. end Dolorea. Near Scott* 

Park and «choo)>. Birth* 
Realtora. TE 4-3474.

LOT—70x270 FT. 
Can build 21 unit Apt. Curb* 
& cldewilka In. Sacrifice at 
I34.MO. Call owner. iaO-277u.

, ACRE8 oftona at 3l7« )>>- 
Ions *t. One block from Hhop- 
pem Center. Carairfi It Main.

I-HERALD 
WANT ADS FOR 

RK8ULT8

ACREAOf

0 LOTS. M-J tone. 40x106 ea. 
$3950 Ke«r 101 "A 

$1000 down ea. Bkr

REAL ESTAT1 
Exchanges 114

Y OWNER: 5 Bedroom*. 3\, 
bathfi. Built-lns carpeted, 'i 
yr«. old Near Carson A Wll- 
mlngton Blvd. Call 830-1631.

• Rentals
APARTMENTS 

Furnished 120

No 2nd trust deed or other 
payments. 482 per month total

f $15,250
2 dad room ft den. Spanish 
atuccc. 50x100 fenced lot Sin 
rle garace. A cute dollhouae 
11525 down. Payment*. S1U 
per month. Quiet dignified

G.I. Buyer Wanted
! Bedroom A overslie living 
pom. 50x100 fenced lot Beau 
jlful rock wall with black 
(lent in living room Only 
17.500. Clore to clementar
1 Caraon High.

$19,500
Dot-ntorvn Torranre. Aoro** 
fiom Torrance HI. 3 Bedroom 
encln»'il patio. Owner say 
ll<at ouLli-le nf home wl 
never n«ed tn he painted
 hown by appointment only.

$17,500
Victoria Park. 3 Bedroom: 
ru.-tom BKQ. UK rase, 
y»rd. new roof. nlc« 
$1750 down. Vacant Move in 
new.

$44,500 From
 ,., .,.$59,500
To liquidate. Luxury 4 bed­ 
room. 3 bath home, plua 3 
bedroom home for Mom A 
Dad. or rental Income. Large 
valuable lot. Overslied 3 oar 
garage. Both are vacant be­ 
cause owner 1* in the proceas 
of completely redecorating. 
IMS Plaza del Amo. Torrance.

$29,500 2 Units
2 large 2 bednxjm homes, nice 
nrea. On quiet lightly trav-
•l»o° .«tree». Good income. 
Both r.Miti'il. Owner mu« sell 
Csn be s««en anytime.

$35,500 4 Units
1*0!) INbrlllo Seldom a va­ 
cancy brcauna of lorMlon and 
low rent*. Owner In a bind 
nnd mift vll Immediately. 
M»ke offer on down. A good 
money maker.

$42,500 6 Units
$430 month Inco

110 MONTH. Almo*t li«w 1 
bedroom furnished apartment 
Brand new furniture. Wall to 
wall cjrpetlne. drapes bullt- 
Ins. Near Del Amo Shopping 
Center. Walking distance tn 
Torrance City Hall ft, No* 
Superior Court Building. Lots 
of privacy, quiet nefchbor- 
hood. 3835 Marlcopa. Just off 
Hadrona and Torrance Blvd. 

Call 371-5154 anytime
UTILITIES & LINENS FREE 

$22.50 Wk. & Up
New ulnglex * 1 bedroom. 
Heated pool. Hi-Fi music, 
phone service, laundry facili­ 
ties, garbage dtapoual. 2 b'.k.r 
south of Carson, near Srtn 
Diego * Harbor freeways. 
EXECUTIVE SUITE APTS. 
22125 8. MAIN. TORRANCC. 

Call 834-2974

I *

ISO-1 BEDROOM apartment 1U8 
Bay View. Wllmlngtoi Call 
834-58J1

VERY nice r-B<Jrm. Children 
OK. 131 week. Incl. utilities. 
H>03 Lakme. Wllmlngton. .

WILMIN<;TUNS best, an ROW
PI Children ok. J3I a week 
including utilities. Wllm.

VKRT nice 3 Bdrm. Free utlli- 
llee. 1120 mo. or $31.50 wk. 
1030 N, Broad. Wllmintfton.

111,40 P»R Wk. Spac. 2 Rooms 
Full sl»« kitchen. Recreation 
area. Child ok. FA 8-1*1?

171.60. SINGLE. n«ar atwippiag 
and transpo* tatlon. Oarage. 
Utilities Included. Frad M. I 
Hanaon realtor. *3« Tbl» 
ranee Blvd., Torr. FA MM*.

LARGE new 3 Bdrm. Carpet 
bullt-lus, carportdrape*, bullt-liu. i 

UUI. pd. $126. 511 
Key at Apt 6. T»

Bay Tl 
MMt.

160. ^ BKDROOH. Small chllo 
ok. San Pedro.

Call 838-4801
SINOLE Apt Adults. No pet*. 

$60. Aero** Harbor Gen. Ho«p.
31609 So. Berendo

Ing. Near 
1 child 
pool prlv

rhes * 
(pteil. Swimming 
[es. Cull MS-931C

$85 MO. 1 BDRM.
1549 Plaxa Del Amo 

DA 9-:XM7 or :UO-147J
1 BDRM. Apt. $25 week, Ulll- 

lio» free. Carpet.i A drape*. 
Hill M< Donald

DELUXE 3 Bdrm. Lge pool * 
patio. Closed gar. Near. El 
Camlno. SI40. DA 3-MM afti-r

WIDOW from nu.
luM 1 »*m. * ~*1 - 1

NO OOSHM& COSTS 
2 BEO«OOMS-SHA«r»

Thu <.*. kosat bw IVW 
fVnn, eaHhit! gten* *>*n to 
mm« patta. esw *v •*• 
UriMtl (nnfebi n*» isaaiin 
tsal «tB- T»k» *"*r fV% 
loaai. Omrj'

RAYMAC REALTY
rfEAilOR - 37D-579. 

Of»en til 9

Near school, nhopplng and 
freeway. Price $11500.

LIST WITH US FOR QUICK 
SAL* WK BUT PROPERTY

HAV K TOUR INCOWB TAX 
DONP HERZ

REALTOR
22303 S. Marine, Wilm. 

8300530

NEAR NATIVITY
If. 3 Bdrm. Fireplace, r.all- 
wall cpt« . drape*. Venetian 
bhnda. dl*po*al. Shade trew. 
Reaaonable financing.

C-3 lot  «tal«o 3 Rental*. 
Vaka* in Und

LOM1TA   clean, older. 3 
badronen on R-S lot. J18.500.

YUCAIPA
2 bedroom. 2 batb. fireplace. 
3 rar garage. View of moun­ 
tain* 4 valley. Make olfer.

W. E. BOWCN - Realtor 
EDNA MULLIN - Assoc.

U3i IO8T AVE
FA 8-7655 FA 8-5835

S4S«B- TOTAL. PRICK 
By Owner   Sacrifice. Kxcel. 
letm* SMU down 3 Bdrm.. 
Wilm. 870-38*. alter 6 p.m.

J2I6.50 month. 10% down! 
Downtown Wllmlngton.

$66,000 8 Units
1M>1 month incomx N. Wll- 
mlngtnn Good rental dlatrlrt. 
Seldom a vacancy. About 30% 
tux frrc return on InveMment 
of SWW.

ADMIRAL REALTY
2121 W. Carson, Torrance 

FA 0-21 21

G.I. RESALE 
4 Bedroom  Corner Lot 
Patio with brick BBQ- 
IV? Car Garage. As­ 
sume Loan  

PAYMENTS $115 PER MO. 
Including taxes & Insur. 

TERMINAL REALTY 
TE 0-0510

WALK TO SCHOOL, SHOP
434 E. 33»th PI.. 3 bedrooms. 
H/W floorii on.- ye«r old 
built-in*, single uttached ga­ 
rage plu* 2 garagen on anal- 
Uy. aluminum Hiding pullman 
bath, and fenced SOxlon lot 
Blythc Re-Utors. 21 4-3474.

INCOME ftOrBITy ' INCOME PRO'EITY 
 MhieM, Inehistriol 102 Bu»in«»i, induitriol 109

Commercia Building
FOR LEASE 

^ Convenient location in Downtown 
Torrance at 1619 Gramercy   former 
Torrance Herald building.

if Approximately 10,000 square feet 
of space   Office and Plant.

if Suitable for Business - Light Manu­ 
facturing - Warehousing.

VERY REASONABLE TERMS
Telephone 325-6060, ask for 

  Mr. Jones   or consult
>  umir Inrcil R«nl r-ttnta Rrnlcor

S p.m. or WfFkf>n(l».
BDRM. Apt. Kxcnllent loca­ 
tion. U2.50 wk Utilities Inc. 
Tall 8115-1230 after 3 p.m.

tf With utllttlea. S56 without. 
Clean, xttractive single. 4M N 
Fries. WllmlngUm/bA MI44

CHILDREN welcome. rREM 
militias. ] Bdrm. modem 
S3* M wk, 1 blk^ ot ahopplng 
center. 211 W (~. St.. Wllm. 

TB 4-4470

( i- wall bed) newly dec. Utili­ 
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